Radial Ecrth Trock

THEMIS—E 2007-7-23-05:00, lon Spectrograms & Moments.

10.00

Daota Source Color Code

FGM EF1 |
fgl -—
fgs efs |
fgs—fit eff ]
fgh efp

x

Tro jectory, GSM (RE)

5,
-5

Iﬁ

-15-9 3 3 915

EFU =

eV/sec/cm2/ster/ev

ION E, keV

PA Top Band
g 8

g

PA Low Bond
& 8

ION N, 1/cc

Freq., mHz

8885388853888

Freq., mHz
- N
o o

05:00
(7.0,-3.7,-1.1)

05:10

05:20

05:30

05:40

Lhew @ Toer Tpar, keV

|

05:50

6:00
(8.4,-3.6,-1.4)

1.0000 2
0.1000 @

(]
0.0100 &
0.0010 ¥,

94201

frro)



